Rohit Cutting Tools India
Helping World Manufacturing Reduce Costs Since 1963
PL-53 w.e.f 15-Feb-2023
{ GST Extra As Applicable }
Solid Carbide Drills
(GP and HP  DRills)
Series C1N1
Ordering No.

C1CD0800-U 8 11 80 20 ₹ 14,889
Series C1CB
Ordering Code BS NO. Pilot Dia. (D1)
 Pilot Length
(min.) (L1)
OAL (L2) Body Dia. (D2) PL-53
C1CB-BS1-U BS1 3/64" 1/16" 1-1/2" 1/8" ₹ 1,764
C1CB-BS2-U BS2 1/16" 5/64" 1-3/4" 3/16" ₹ 2,016
C1CB-BS3-U BS3 3/32" 1/8" 2" 1/4" ₹ 2,646
C1CB-BS4-U BS4 1/8" 5/32" 2-1/4" 5/16" ₹ 3,123
C1CB-BS5-U BS5 3/16" 1/4" 2-1/2" 7/16" ₹ 5,277
C1CB-BS6-U BS6 1/4" 5/16" 3" 5/8" ₹ 8,958
C1CB-BS7-U BS7 5/16" 13/32" 3-1/2" 3/4" ₹ 14,889
Carbide Centre Drills TYP-A DIN 333
Carbide Centre Drills BS 328
www.rigpl.com 13 of 13 sales@rigpl.com